
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 November 2020

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARD LEFT Last start Masters winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R10, M 1M 3M 3M M1/3J. Porter 485924 17/0284

 2 BOWLS AND HOLES Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R10, M 3M 4M 8P M1/2J. Porter 485925 28/0246

 3 SAILOR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R10, M 7M 2P 3P M1/2L. Hutton 475947 15/0257

 4 RACHEL'S DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R9, P 8P 6P 7P M1/3N. Holloway 472984 23/0165

 5 DAM THE MAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 2P M2/2/3J. Murray 488095 13/0225

 6 ROBBIE KNOWS Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R10, M 7M 1P 7M M2/1/1C. Kedwell 476616 12/0209

 7 GUNNADOO ROLLER Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R3, P 3P 8P 6P M2/2/3P. Marley 487650 15/0183

 8 SON OF GUS Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R6, P 3P 2M 3P M2/2/2R. Groizard 475945 10/0172

 9 LULU FORTY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R4, P 6P 8P 1P M2/2/2G. Dunphy 459681 9/0169

 10 POWERFUL PAT Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R7, P 7P 1M 1M M2/2/3R. Walters 478547 4/0145

 11 JENNIFER ECCLES Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2020, R2, P 8P 5P 7P M2/2/3C. Van Vegchel 488012 11/0129

 12 STRIVING NELL Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 13/11/2020, R12, M 2M 2M 2M M3/1W. Harper 470025 6/0210

 13 BIG DAZZA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 3P M3/2D. Coxhedge 474813 1/0156

 14 PICK A WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R12, M 7M 6P 5P M3/1L. Hutton 475948 14/0133
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROLL ON ONE Last start winner GAR, 14/11/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/3J. Porter 526348 5/4252

 2 DAM THE MAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 4/1/2J. Murray 488095 13/9225

 3 PRINCESS ANNETTS Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 1P 4/1/2R. Tyler 508285 5/4201

 4 LIL VUITTON Last start winner GAR, 14/11/2020, R11, P 1P 1P 7P 5/2P. Roderick 517387 3/2212

 5 TINY LLAMA Last start winner GAR, 14/11/2020, R3, P 1P 5/4L. Grimwood 532320 1/0151

 6 ANUBIS PARTY Last start placegetter GAR, 14/11/2020, R10, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1I. Darcey 488076 7/6216

 7 HALCYON LIFE Last start placegetter GAR, 14/11/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3C. Furner 496963 2/1192

 8 LORNA'S ACE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2020, R3, P 2P 8P (FEL)P 5/2W. Davidson 497085 3/2174

 9 TAHLEE GIRL Last start Provincial winner TAR, 17/06/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4M. Bowe 528190 1/0151

 10 DUCHESS ANNETTS Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2R. Tyler 529790 3/2231

 11 EMPRESS TEARS Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R7, P 2P 5P 1P 5/2C. Perry 526622 4/2228

 12 BURST ON Weighted points score TAR, 05/08/2020, R6, P 7P 1P (FEL)P 5/1S. Guthrie 489551 7/3198

 13 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R9, P (FTF)P 5P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 7/4144

 14 WINLOCK JAGUAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/06/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3L. Hutton 498920 2/1144

 15 ARNIE DOO Weighted points score TAR, 03/06/2020, R9, Y 6Y 4P 3P 5/2D. Wilson 497769 4/2131

 16 DELTA KADE Weighted points score BAT, 09/11/2020, R8, P 3P 8P 1P 5/4R. Tyler 526610 1/0131

 17 STELLA MARINA Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R11, P 5P 1P 7P 5/2N. Holloway 490561 6/2126

 18 OLLIE'S SPIRIT Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R4, Y 1Y 8P 7Y 5/4K. Smith 496664 2/0125

 19 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R4, Y 2Y 1P 6P 5/4A. Verhagen 525633 1/0107

 20 CHARLOTTE'S GIFT Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R11, P 4P 2P 8P 5/4L. Masterson 490562 1/099

 21 MINI BAKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R11, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/099

 22 ALDERLEY ROX Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R9, P 6P 7P 2M 5/3R. White 469567 5/197

 23 ALDO KEEPING 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R4, P 7P 3M 8M 5/1R. White 478866 6/593

 24 BAD BOY DELLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 456451 5/090

 25 APACHE HEART Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R11, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4T. Miller 498352 1/081

 26 BILTON'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R3, P 8P 8P 6P 5/3T. Desira 498347 2/163
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 1 WHATTA LURKER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 3P 1/2C. Eaton 486778 17/16306

 2 BLUE BRONTE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 1/3J. Miles 507758 24/23408

 3 GREEK BOMBSHELL Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 6P 1/2W. Marmara 498264 16/13258

 4 MARBEL CHIMES Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 2/1/1G. Greene 496227 7/6291

 5 THUNDA TOUCH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R9, P 6P 5P 1P 2/1/1J. Porter 491987 11/10279

 6 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R8, P 3P 6P 3P 2/1/2N. Holloway 508557 12/11213

 7 PICK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R12, M 7M 6P 5P 2/1/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13133

 8 OUR INTEREST Dropping in grade GAR, 11/09/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 5P 3/1/3R. Walters 493109 15/14144

 9 SAILOR BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R10, M 7M 2P 3P 3/1/2L. Hutton 475947 15/7257

 10 ROLL ON ONE Last start winner GAR, 14/11/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/3J. Porter 526348 5/4252

 11 DAM THE MAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 4/1/2J. Murray 488095 13/9225

 12 PRINCESS ANNETTS Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 1P 4/1/2R. Tyler 508285 5/4201
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 1 LUCK AND FUN Last start winner GAR, 14/11/2020, R6, P 1P 8P 1P 4/1/3A. Woods 525203 6/4207

 2 ABBONDANZA DIXIE Last start placegetter GAR, 14/11/2020, R9, P 3P 3P (FEL)P 4/1/2R. Neville 498353 5/4214

 3 EL GRAND DEANO Last start Provincial winner TAR, 15/11/2020, R4, P 1P 5P 7P 4/1/3L. Hutton 495050 8/7144

 4 GENERAL GEORGE Weighted points score MAT, 16/11/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 2P 4/1/1J. Porter 498510 12/10210

 5 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/11/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2M. Johnson 530708 6/4195

 6 BLAZIN' DAISY Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R9, P 7P 2P 5P 4/1/1C. Eaton 525591 5/4181

 7 MY VUITTON Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 4Y 4/1/1P. Roderick 517388 6/5175

 8 LULU FORTY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R4, P 6P 8P 1P 4/1/2G. Dunphy 459681 9/4169

 9 GUY INCOGNITO Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 4/1/1C. Eaton 498221 11/4138

 10 LADY OF ROSEDALE Last start winner GAR, 14/11/2020, R7, P 1P 4P 6P 5/3K. Smith 521226 4/1180

 11 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2020, R10, P 3P 4P 1P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 4/3204

 12 HARRY'S DOUBLE Last start placegetter GAR, 14/11/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 4Y 5/4P. Johnston 495191 1/0101

 13 ZIPPING HONEY Last start Provincial winner WPK, 11/11/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1R. Tyler 523122 5/3270

 14 NO LOLLY DAY Dropping in grade GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1M. Beagan 495162 5/4147

 15 BLOCK ME 2 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2A. Ivers 499546 4/2228

 16 WICKED RED Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2N. Goodwin 525758 3/2228

 17 LORNA'S ACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R3, P 2P 8P (FEL)P 5/2W. Davidson 497085 3/2174

 18 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3171

 19 CHASING LIGHTS Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 5/2R. Tyler 521895 3/2169

 20 TOMMY BANNER Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/2B. Gibbons 528819 4/2165

 21 BIG DAZZA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4D. Coxhedge 474813 1/0156

 22 SKETCHY COLA Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R5, P 3P 6P 8P 5/2A. Ivers 498238 4/2152

 23 LA LLORONA Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R2, P 4P 5Y 2P 5/3T. Callen 523210 2/1150

 24 GO BESS Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3C. Kedwell 522203 2/1147

 25 WINLOCK JAGUAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/06/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3L. Hutton 498920 2/1144

 26 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R9, P (FTF)P 5P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 7/4144

 27 PROPAGANDIST Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R4, P 6P 4Y 2P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0140

 28 BENISSIMO Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1D. Tuckwell 522244 4/3132

 29 CHARLIE'S GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R10, P 4P (FEL)Y 1Y 5/4C. Kedwell 522198 1/0131

 30 TODDLER TANTRUM Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R2, P 7P 1Y 5P 5/1R. Delaney 531949 5/3125

 31 MILLICENT MISS Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R3, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2S. Guthrie 496990 3/2111
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 32 ANGRY HAIL Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1N. Goodwin 507533 5/493

 33 ALDO KEEPING 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R4, P 7P 3M 8M 5/1R. White 478866 6/593

 34 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score MAT, 16/11/2020, R7, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/092
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 1 LADY OF ROSEDALE Last start winner GAR, 14/11/2020, R7, P 1P 4P 6P 5/3K. Smith 521226 4/1180

 2 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2020, R10, P 3P 4P 1P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 4/3204

 3 HARRY'S DOUBLE Last start placegetter GAR, 14/11/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 4Y 5/4P. Johnston 495191 1/0101

 4 ZIPPING HONEY Last start Provincial winner WPK, 11/11/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1R. Tyler 523122 5/3270

 5 NO LOLLY DAY Dropping in grade GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1M. Beagan 495162 5/4147

 6 WICKED RED Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2N. Goodwin 525758 3/2228

 7 BLOCK ME 2 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2A. Ivers 499546 4/2228

 8 LORNA'S ACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R3, P 2P 8P (FEL)P 5/2W. Davidson 497085 3/2174

 9 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3171

 10 CHASING LIGHTS Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 5/2R. Tyler 521895 3/2169

 11 TOMMY BANNER Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/2B. Gibbons 528819 4/2165

 12 BIG DAZZA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4D. Coxhedge 474813 1/0156

 13 SKETCHY COLA Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R5, P 3P 6P 8P 5/2A. Ivers 498238 4/2152

 14 LA LLORONA Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R2, P 4P 5Y 2P 5/3T. Callen 523210 2/1150

 15 GO BESS Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3C. Kedwell 522203 2/1147

 16 WINLOCK JAGUAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/06/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3L. Hutton 498920 2/1144

 17 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R9, P (FTF)P 5P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 7/4144

 18 PROPAGANDIST Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R4, P 6P 4Y 2P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0140

 19 BENISSIMO Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1D. Tuckwell 522244 4/3132

 20 CHARLIE'S GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R10, P 4P (FEL)Y 1Y 5/4C. Kedwell 522198 1/0131

 21 TODDLER TANTRUM Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R2, P 7P 1Y 5P 5/1R. Delaney 531949 5/3125

 22 MILLICENT MISS Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R3, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2S. Guthrie 496990 3/2111

 23 ANGRY HAIL Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1N. Goodwin 507533 5/493

 24 ALDO KEEPING 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R4, P 7P 3M 8M 5/1R. White 478866 6/593

 25 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score MAT, 16/11/2020, R7, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/092
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 1 LITTLE PROSPECT 2 Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R9, Y 2Y 1P 1P 2/1/3G. Ball 493097 14/11264

 2 MS VUITTON Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2020, R7, Y 1Y 4P 1P 2/1/2P. Roderick 517386 9/7261

 3 SONIC NISMO Last start winner GAR, 13/11/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/3T. Mason 527516 6/5306

 4 DOT PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R9, P 5P 1P 6P 3/1/2A. Woods 525200 6/5168

 5 SLICED BREAD Weighted points score DUB, 29/08/2020, R4, P 6P 8P 7P 3/1/3S. Greene 491985 10/9117

 6 LUCK AND FUN Last start winner GAR, 14/11/2020, R6, P 1P 8P 1P 4/1/3A. Woods 525203 6/4207

 7 ABBONDANZA DIXIE Last start placegetter GAR, 14/11/2020, R9, P 3P 3P (FEL)P 4/1/2R. Neville 498353 5/4214

 8 EL GRAND DEANO Last start Provincial winner TAR, 15/11/2020, R4, P 1P 5P 7P 4/1/3L. Hutton 495050 8/7144

 9 GENERAL GEORGE Weighted points score MAT, 16/11/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 2P 4/1/1J. Porter 498510 12/10210

 10 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/11/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2M. Johnson 530708 6/4195

 11 BLAZIN' DAISY Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R9, P 7P 2P 5P 4/1/1C. Eaton 525591 5/4181

 12 MY VUITTON Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 4Y 4/1/1P. Roderick 517388 6/5175

 13 LULU FORTY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R4, P 6P 8P 1P 4/1/2G. Dunphy 459681 9/4169

 14 GUY INCOGNITO Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 4/1/1C. Eaton 498221 11/4138
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 1 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start placegetter GAR, 14/11/2020, R5, P 2P 3P 2P M/1A. Woods 529609 0/0134

 2 AMERICAN MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 7P M/1R. Walters 528311 0/0132

 3 MAGIC BOW Last start placegetter GAR, 14/11/2020, R5, P 3P 2Y 4P M/1R. Walters 528310 0/098

 4 CONVOLUTED 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2020, R1, P 3P 5P M/1A. Woods 529614 0/088

 5 ZIPPER ZIP ZIP Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 11/11/2020, R3, P

RIC, 04/11/2020, R3, P

2P 2P M/1R. Howard 530630 0/0140

 6 AMERICAN SON Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/11/2020, R3, P

GAR, 07/11/2020, R4, P

2P 2P M/1R. Walters 528308 0/0140

 7 NO COMMISSION 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 13/11/2020, R2, P

GAR, 06/11/2020, R2, P

2P 3P M/1J. York 528309 0/0132

 8 HEMI DEMI SEMI Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 02/11/2020, R1, P

MAT, 19/10/2020, R5, P

3P 2P M/1S. Kedwell 533364 0/0132

 9 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 15/11/2020, R1, P

GAR, 07/11/2020, R4, P

2P 6P 3P M/1L. Hutton 498917 0/0130

 10 KOTONI BANNER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/11/2020, R4, P 3P M/1B. Gibbons 528821 0/0117

 11 POWER BOOM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 19/10/2020, R1, P 4P 2P M/1D. Thomas 531132 0/0101

 12 MIMI WHACKER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 31/10/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 3P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/094

 13 SKETCHY DAVID Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 31/10/2020, R4, P 7P 4P 2P M/1A. Ivers 529981 0/078

 14 BIG TRUMP BANNER First start M/1B. Gibbons 528827 0/00

 15 WILSON PLACE 1 First start M/1M. Bowe 531446 0/00

 16 ONE COLD HOMBRE First start M/1C. Kedwell 530474 0/00

 17 IMPRESS LLEYTON First start M/1J. Mackay 532792 0/00

 18 MADAME BUZZARD First start M/1N. Broadbent 534181 0/00

 19 OUTBACK UGG First start M/1A. Ivers 532822 0/00

 20 IMPRESS TROY First start M/1J. Mackay 532789 0/00

 21 STRATAVON MISS 1 First start M/1D. Leard 531412 0/00

 22 SIMPLE SHEARER First start M/1A. Ivers 532823 0/00

 23 NOSSA First start M/1G. Sattler 532375 0/00

 24 SCAMSTER First start M/1G. Sattler 532380 0/00

 25 PIGGINS 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 13/11/2020, R2, P 6P M/1R. Bell 534712 0/042

 26 SMALL SIDE Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 10/06/2020, R1, P 7P M/1R. Walters 528307 0/033

 27 HEATHCOTE GEM Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R1, P 4P 4P 6P M/1N. Goodwin 527545 0/094

 28 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R1, P 5P 8P 4P M/1P. Long 525623 0/081

 29 CHEVRON NEV Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R4, P 4P 8P 5P M/1A. Woods 525195 0/072
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 30 DIGGER FERGUS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 13/10/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1M. Mabbott 508690 0/063

 31 RUDDY BLUSH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1A. Woods 500454 0/063

 32 CHOCOLATE PEARLS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R2, P 5P 5P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 528047 0/052

 33 ROSEDALE LASS Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R5, P 6P 5P 4Y M/1K. Smith 521228 0/052

 34 GROUNDWATER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R1, P 4P 6P M/1D. Leard 531413 0/052

 35 MASTER TIME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R1, P 7P 5P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 521376 0/044

 36 PUSH ME JETT Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 8P M/1A. Verhagen 507453 0/043

 37 AMRON MISS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 6Y M/1R. White 526039 0/042

 38 STRATAVON SKIPPY Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R1, P 7P 7P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/035
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 1 THUNDER TEARS 2 Last start winner GAR, 14/11/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/3C. Perry 526618 5/4249

 2 GONE BY NOON Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R5, P 3P (FEL)C 3C 4/1/3T. Halley 500030 5/4314

 3 HALCYON PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R1, P 4P 2Y 3P 4/1/2C. Furner 496964 8/4232

 4 SARDINA Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 5P 4/1/3J. Summers 497604 9/0189

 5 HALF THINKING Last start winner GAR, 14/11/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 5/4T. Halley 526583 1/0110

 6 HALCYON PRINCESS Last start placegetter GAR, 14/11/2020, R1, P 3P 6Y 4P 5/1R. Patterson 496969 6/3107

 7 IT'S A FLIRT Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2020, R5, P 3P 4C 1C 5/4J. Mackay 521059 5/0286

 8 BLOCK ME 1 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 499546 4/1228

 9 FERNANDO TREE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R10, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3L. Lamb 507430 4/1219

 10 VERSTAPPEN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/08/2020, R3, P 8P 4P 3P 5/3R. Stock 497254 7/1201

 11 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 16/11/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3M. Johnson 530708 6/1195

 12 CROWDZA COMING Weighted points score MAT, 19/10/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1G. Adams 494006 4/3186

 13 GRAND CARTER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R7, C 4C 6C 2P 5/1C. Eaton 498227 7/3159

 14 PIRATA Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R1, P (FEL)P 4P 2P 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 488928 4/3150

 15 EIGHT COUNT 2 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 498814 5/1134

 16 CHLOE ZORRO Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R6, P 7P 1Y 4P 5/3P. Johnston 500356 3/1100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 November 2020

P FFA 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOLLIPOP LIZ Last start winner GAR, 13/11/2020, R6, P 1P 8C 2C 1/3S. O'Sullivan 494241 17/7293

 2 LARRAKEYAH LADY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2020, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 1/3T. Mason 507434 9/7269

 3 TREASURE CHEST 2 Last start Provincial winner WAU, 16/11/2020, R4, P 1P 5P 1P 3/1/3L. Walker 492144 10/3234

 4 ROSE OF LACHLAN Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R9, C 6C 4C 3C 3/1/3T. Macdonald 498877 15/4208

 5 THUNDER TEARS 2 Last start winner GAR, 14/11/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/3C. Perry 526618 5/4249

 6 GONE BY NOON Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R5, P 3P (FEL)C 3C 4/1/3T. Halley 500030 5/4314

 7 HALCYON PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R1, P 4P 2Y 3P 4/1/2C. Furner 496964 8/4232

 8 SARDINA Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 5P 4/1/3J. Summers 497604 9/0189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 November 2020

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NO COMMISSION 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2020, R2, P 2P 3P M/1J. York 528309 0/0132

 2 WINLOCK GUMMY 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 15/11/2020, R1, P

GAR, 07/11/2020, R4, P

2P 6P 3P M/1L. Hutton 498917 0/0130

 3 CHLOE DANCER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/10/2020, R1, P

GAR, 23/10/2020, R1, P

8P 3P 2P M/1D. Tuckwell 522249 0/0106

 4 MIMI WHACKER 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 31/10/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 3P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/094

 5 SKETCHY REDBACK First start M/1A. Ivers 529979 0/00

 6 WILSON PLACE 2 First start M/1M. Bowe 531446 0/00

 7 STRATAVON MISS 2 First start M/1D. Leard 531412 0/00

 8 RAINBOW JUPITER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 16/11/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 7P M/1D. Tolmie 523055 0/086

 9 SKETCHY ZARA 2 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R1, P 5P 8P 4P M/1P. Long 525623 0/081

 10 WALK NOT RUN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R3, P 5P 4Y (FEL)P M/1D. Tolmie 532269 0/057

 11 CHOCOLATE PEARLS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R2, P 5P 5P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 528047 0/052

 12 MASTER TIME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R1, P 7P 5P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 521376 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 November 2020

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CONVOLUTED 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2020, R1, P 3P 5P M/1A. Woods 529614 0/088

 2 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 15/11/2020, R1, P

GAR, 07/11/2020, R4, P

2P 6P 3P M/1L. Hutton 498917 0/0130

 3 MIMI WHACKER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 31/10/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 3P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/094

 4 RAINBOW JUPITER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/11/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 7P M/1D. Tolmie 523055 0/086

 5 RUDDY BLUSH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1A. Woods 500454 0/063

 6 WALK NOT RUN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R3, P 5P 4Y (FEL)P M/1D. Tolmie 532269 0/057

 7 AMRON MISS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 6Y M/1R. White 526039 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 November 2020

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOODWIN THOMMO Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1F. Goodall 497349 0/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 November 2020

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TREASURE CHEST 1 Last start Provincial winner WAU, 16/11/2020, R4, P 1P 5P 1P 4/1/3L. Walker 492144 10/0234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 November 2020

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LET'S SEE Last start winner GAR, 14/11/2020, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2M. Davidson 525179 5/2282

 2 THUNDER TEARS 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 14/11/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 1P 5/4C. Perry 526618 5/0249

 3 TOMATO TEARS 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 13/11/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2C. Perry 526625 4/2243

 4 HOUDINI'S NIECE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 4P 5/3G. Kedwell 521241 3/1227

 5 RUSTY YAALA Weighted points score MAT, 16/11/2020, R4, P 4P 4Y 2P 5/4D. Tolmie 493056 2/0179

 6 STENT Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4T. Desira 530051 1/0174

 7 EIGHT COUNT 1 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 498814 5/1134
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